

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

**Main Case No.: W.P Nos. 4377 of 2002, 23493 of 2006 and
W.P No. 13917 of 2010**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.09.2024	<p><u>BVR,J</u></p> <p>At request of Learned Government Pleader, Post on 25.09. 2024.</p> <p>(B/O) PV</p>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE