

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

**Main Case No.: W.P Nos. 4377 of 2002, 23493 of 2006 and
13917 of 2010**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.10.2024	<p data-bbox="483 449 1203 493"><u>BVR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="483 525 1203 619">At request of Learned Assistant Government pleader for home, finally three (3) weeks time granted. List on 30.10.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="1128 819 1203 882">(B/O) Pv</p>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE