

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: W.P.No. 13917 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	28.11.2025	<p><u>VRKR, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioners is present.</p> <p>At request of Mr. Bhuvanagiri Sridhar, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home, appearing for respondent Nos.1 and 2, list this matter on 12.12.2025 finally enabling the respondents to produce the relevant documents relied upon by them.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o. dpm</p>	<p>Tr. to I/O. folder before corrections, if any.</p>