

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No:W.P.No.13917 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.12.2025	<p><u>VRKR, J</u></p> <p>It is submitted by the learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home that relevant documents have already been filed and placed on record, and copies of the same have also been served upon the learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list on 09.01.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">VRKR, J ADT</p>	